
 

 

BROOKINGS SCHOOL BOARD 
 

School Board Meeting Dates 
All dates/times tentative and subject to change 

 
  
 Date Time Type Location 
    
   Monday. August 12, 2024 5:15 p.m. Regular Business   Dakota Prairie  
 
 Monday, September 9, 2024 5:15 p.m. Regular Business  Dakota Prairie 
  
 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 5:15 p.m. Regular Business Dakota Prairie 
 
 Monday, October 28, 2024 5:15 p.m. Workshop Dakota Prairie 
  
            Tuesday, November 12, 2024 5:15 p.m. Regular Business Dakota Prairie 
  
 Monday, December 9, 2024 5:15 p.m.    Regular Business Dakota Prairie 
 
 Monday, January 13, 2025 5:15 p.m.    Regular Business  Dakota Prairie 
 
 Monday, February 10, 2025   5:15 p.m. Regular Business Dakota Prairie 
 
 Monday, February 24, 2025 5:15 p.m. Workshop Dakota Prairie 
 
 Monday, March 10, 2025   5:15 p.m.    Regular Business  Dakota Prairie 
 
 Monday, April 14, 2025 5:15 p.m. Regular Business Dakota Prairie 
 
 Monday, April 28, 2025 5:15 p.m. Workshop Dakota Prairie 

 
           Monday, May 12, 2025 5:15 p.m.    Regular Business  Dakota Prairie 
 
 Monday, June 9, 2025 5:15 p.m.    Regular Business  Dakota Prairie 
 
            Thursday, July 17, 2025 5:15 p.m.    Regular Business  Dakota Prairie 
 


